MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Planargard® APR
Bulk CMP Filters
Next generation slurry filters for large
and fine particle reduction
Entegris’ extensive CMP process knowledge and product inno-
vation focus enabled the development of Planargard® APR CMP
slurry filters to address the reduction of both large and fine

BL BH
AM AH
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Planargard APR Bulk CMP Filters: part number
PAP	                              6    Y
Cartridge code
0 = �Code 0 (2-222) O-ring
F = �Code F double
open-end gasket
Filtration media
AH	=	pH 2-9, solid ≥10%
AM	=	pH 2-9, solid 2-10%
AL	 =	pH 2-9, solid <2%
BH	=	pH 6-12, solid ≥10%
BL	 =	pH 6-12, solid <2%
Length
10	=	10”
20	=	20”
30	=	30”
40	=	40”
O-ring material
E = EPR
0 = Silicone
V = FKM
Quantity
6 = 6/pack